KENT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2022-2023 Calendar
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New Minimum school year requirements:
455 hours =1 “year” (half-day kindergarten)
Teacher Work Day Thursday, August 18, 2022 910 hours = 1 “year”  (full-dayK, 1-6)
Convocation Day Friday, August 19, 2022 1001 hours = I “year (7-12)
First Day for Students Monday, August 22, 2022 S o e
Labor Day Monday, September 5,202 |  School Times Flemeniary B40-3:15
Inservice Day Friday, October 7, 2022 R (mney bk
End of First Nine Weeks .... Friday, October 21, 2022 Early Release Day
Parent/Teacher Conferences........... .oweeSee Evening- Parent/Teacher Conf. by building HS/MS ELEM.
Parent/Teacher Conferences Tuesday, November 22, 2022 Thurs,, Oct. 6 12:15 PM 1:00 PM
Thanksgiving Recess ......c.cuun... Wednesday, November 23 — Friday, November 25, 2022 _'r:“"s-- P"lf ;'!é :%II': II)’]E ]]gg ;Jh\dd
End of Second Nine Weeks/ First Semester.......ccecusenranrae Thursday, December 22, 2022 Wrs., Feb. e :
Winter Break ..o, Friday, December 23, 2022 — Friday, January 6, 2023 Elementary Instructional Improvement Days
School Reopens Monday, January 9, 2023 Friday, Oct. 28, 2022, Monday, Nov. 21, 2022, Friday, Feb.
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 16, 2023 3,2023 & Friday, Mar. 10,2023
Elementary PD Day]"rudm, February 3. 2023 Evening- Parent /Teacher Conferences by Building
Inservice Day Friday, February 17, 2023 Davey, Holden, Longcoy, Walls Elementary Schools &,
Presidents Day Monday, February 20, 2023 Stanton Middle School-Thursday, Nov. 3 & Nov. 10
End of Third Nine Weeks .......... e Friday, March 17, 2023 Roosevelt High School- Monday, Nov. 7 & Mon. Nov. 14
Spring B.reak Monday, March 27 — Frida.y, March.Sl, 2023 All Dav Parent /Teacher Conferences (Tuesday, Nov 22)
Good Friday Friday, April 7, 2023 All'Schools-Tuesday, Nov. 22 (8:00 am. - 3:30 p.m.)
Memorial Day....cccciiimiiiiniiniieeeaeas. Vonday, May 29, 2023
End of Fourth Nine Weeks Thursday, June 1, 2023 First Semester= 86 Second Semester= 95
End Second Semester ... Thursday, June 1, 2023 (19=44,2"=42) - (3%=48 4% =47)
Last Day for Students Thursday, June 1, 2023 Student Days = I81  Teacher Days = 184
Roosevelt Commencement D— TBA
i Calendar Hearing Date: February 8, 2022
Records Day ........... e Friday, June 2, 2023 Board Approved: March 15, 2022, Revised May 17, 2022




